
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

49 

63 

94 

4 

11 

3 

86 

74 

37 

71 

50 

57 

18 

28 

7 

69 

5 

55 

58 

G10 

Name 

Tim HOLTZ 

Pascal LENZ 

Eva STEIN 

Nick FILLER 

Daniel BERGAU 

Thomas DEISENHOFER 

Christian HERZOG 

Steven BUSSEMER 

Phillip BAUER 

Sascha THAU 

Matthias WUNDERLICH 

Marco SCHNEIDER 

Marvin ECKERT 

Timo KRÜGER 

Ewald BUK 

Jessica LANGSTÄDTLER 

Kevin MATTFELD 

Kilian LANGE 

Jens THEUER 

Andre NACKOWITSCH 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber 

MGM racing performance 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V. 

MSC Münster e.V. im DMV 

Klasse 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

Motorrad 

Yamaha MT 07 

Yamaha MT 07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT 07 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT 07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Runden 

8 

6 

13 

14 

12 

13 

14 

13 

14 

13 

13 

13 

10 

13 

14 

13 

13 

13 

8 

14 

Beste Zeit. 

1:39.040 

1:39.863 

1:40.827 

1:40.843 

1:40.913 

1:41.072 

1:41.178 

1:41.350 

1:41.365 

1:41.421 

1:41.552 

1:41.591 

1:41.715 

1:41.740 

1:41.786 

1:41.905 

1:42.093 

1:42.366 

1:42.447 

1:42.669 

Diff. 

0.823 

1.787 

1.803 

1.873 

2.032 

2.138 

2.310 

2.325 

2.381 

2.512 

2.551 

2.675 

2.700 

2.746 

2.865 

3.053 

3.326 

3.407 

3.629 

Abstand 

0.823 

0.964 

0.016 

0.070 

0.159 

0.106 

0.172 

0.015 

0.056 

0.131 

0.039 

0.124 

0.025 

0.046 

0.119 

0.188 

0.273 

0.081 

0.222 

In Runde 

3 

3 

11 

11 

11 

13 

14 

6 

12 

10 

6 

6 

7 

8 

10 

10 

4 

10 

7 

4 
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Qualifikation (25:00 Zeit) started at 8:30:00 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

27.07.2019 08:30 

Seite 1/3 



Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

St.Nr. 

42 

G8 

25 

34 

87 

30 

27 

97 

44 

67 

33 

19 

9 

66 

65 

91 

59 

64 

15 

21 

Name 

Kevin WÜST 

Carsten HAUFFE 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Julian SCHAUERTE 

Manuel KERN 

Mark KONZMANN 

Wolfgang BRUNNER 

Patrick HAAGE 

Jan BRESSEL 

Michael ANGERSBACH 

Timo LUDWIG 

Kjell - Philipp HAHN 

Michael ENDERS 

Tim DETTMERS 

Uli LÖHR 

Klaus HIERL 

Thomas PIETSCH 

Tom BIEDERWOLF 

Frank BODE 

Michael KLEINERT 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber 

MSC Münster e.V. im DMV 

ADAC Nordbayern e. V. 

Klasse 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Z650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT 07 

Kawasaki Z650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Yamaha MT 07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT 07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Runden 

12 

14 

14 

7 

12 

13 

13 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Beste Zeit. 

1:42.746 

1:42.766 

1:42.894 

1:42.996 

1:43.017 

1:43.664 

1:44.064 

1:44.266 

1:44.519 

1:45.007 

1:45.546 

1:45.789 

1:45.813 

1:45.861 

1:46.193 

1:46.604 

1:46.895 

1:47.313 

1:47.485 

1:48.590 

Diff. 

3.706 

3.726 

3.854 

3.956 

3.977 

4.624 

5.024 

5.226 

5.479 

5.967 

6.506 

6.749 

6.773 

6.821 

7.153 

7.564 

7.855 

8.273 

8.445 

9.550 

Abstand 

0.077 

0.020 

0.128 

0.102 

0.021 

0.647 

0.400 

0.202 

0.253 

0.488 

0.539 

0.243 

0.024 

0.048 

0.332 

0.411 

0.291 

0.418 

0.172 

1.105 

In Runde 

8 

7 

4 

3 

6 

11 

8 

10 

8 

9 

13 

13 

10 

6 

6 

12 

13 

12 

13 

11 
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Pos. 

41 

42 

43 

St.Nr. 

G73 

G54 

20 

Name 

Fynn SKEIDE 

Nina KELLER 

Jan MÜLLER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber Klasse 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Runden 

12 

13 

12 

Beste Zeit. 

1:52.290 

1:52.311 

1:52.545 

Diff. 

13.250 

13.271 

13.505 

Abstand 

3.700 

0.021 

0.234 

In Runde 

12 

10 

10 
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